
Alternate Route

Road Closed

Main St Road Closure
City of Zanesville

All data is for reference only. The City of Zanesville does not guarantee the accuracy of this data. Please see the full legal disclaimer at www.coz.org/map-disclaimer. 

Department of Public Service
Division of Engineering

p
o

st
g

re
s:

q
g

is
-p

ro
je

c
ts

|
 2

02
0-

09
-1

0

Scale 1:3,600

Main Street Closed from 7th Street to 9th Street until further notice.


